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Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Deanfield Court

BB7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

AAD: 04052023 ST

Item No: 2318131061 
Db: 2323186 
Brun / Braun
Brown / Brun
Marron / Brun

Item No: 2318131061 
Db: 2323186 
Brun / Braun
Brown / Brun
Marron / Brun

220-240V
~50/60Hz

IP44

25W

E27

19.2 cm

Ø15 cm

19.1 cm

Height x Width x Depth COLOR BOX (CM) NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG) VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

21.5x25x25 0.1

1.2 0.013

PARALLEL
CONNECTION

PARALLEL
CONNECTION

I Norden skal udendørslamper monteres af en autoriseret 
elinstallatør.
In the Nordic Countries, outdoor lights must be mounted by an 
authorised electrician.
In den skandinavischen Ländern müssen Außenleuchten von 
dafür zugelassenen Elektrofachkräften montiert werden.
I de nordiska länderna måste utomhuslampor monteras av en 
behörig elektriker.
Dans les pays nordiques, les éclairages extérieurs doivent
être installés par un électricien agréé.

250x250x215mm


